*TM 9-6625-1901-34P
DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY TECHNICAL MANUAL
DIRECT SUPPORT AND GENERAL SUPPORT
MAINTENANCE REPAIR PARTS AND SPECIAL TOOLS LIST
FOR
PHASE ANGLE STANDARD,
DYTRONICS MODEL 311-RT1-717
(NSN 6625-00-228-7840)

SECTION II.  REPAIR PARTS LIST
GROUP 5026
PHASE ANGLE STANDARD
311-RT1-717 13637
MIS10271 18876
1 3 PAHZZ 5910-00-945-9619 CK104 71590 CAPACITOR, FIXED, CERAMIC DIELECTRIC EA 3
1 5 PAHZZ 5910-00-280-5122 NP0331-12P0RM5PC CAPACITOR, FIXED, CERAMIC DIELECTRIC 500 V DC, 12 UUF, TYPE EA 1
T 72982 NP0331-12PORM5PCT
1 7 PAHZZ 5910-00-947-9462 76F02KE220 06001 CAPACITOR, FIXED ELECTROLYTIC EA 5
1 9 PAHZZ 5910-00-113-2425 76F02CF101 06001 CAPACITOR FIXED ELECTROLYTIC EA 3
1 11 PAHZZ 5910-00-247-2075 CE11C560F 81349 CAPACITOR FIXED ELECTROLYTIC 25 V DC, 50 UF EA 1
1 13 PAHZZ 5910-00-834-8115 DM20F911J 72136 CAPACITOR, FIXED, MICA DIELECTRIC EA 1
1 15 PAHZZ 5910-00-050-3220 DM20F202J 72136 CAPACITOR, FIXED, MICA DIELECTRIC EA 2
1 17 PAHZZ 5910-00-831-7590 DM15-300J 84171 CAPACITOR, FIXED, MICA DIELECTRIC EA 1
1 19 PAHZZ 5910-00-110-8712 DM15-100J 84171 CAPACITOR, FIXED, MICA DIELECTRIC EA 1
1 21 PAHZZ 5919-00-071-1642 CM05ED820G03 81349 CAPACITOR, FIXED, MICA DIELECTRIC 500 V DC, 82 UUF (±±  2 0/0) EA 1
1 23 PAHZZ 5913-00-984-7588 CM05FD101G03 81349 CAPACITOR, FIXED, MICA DIELECTRIC 500 V DC, 100 UUF, TYPE EA 3
CM05FD101G03
1 25 PAHZZ 5910-00-954-5498 CM05FD181G03 81349 CAPACITOR, FIXED, MICA DIELECTRIC 500 V DC, 180 UUF, TYPE EA 1
CM05FD181G03
1 27 PAHZZ 5910-00-954-5497 CM05FD201G03 81349 CAPACITOR, FIXED, MICA DIELECTRIC 500 V DC, 200 UUF (±±  2 0/0) EA 2
1 29 PAHZZ 5910-00-995-0614 CM05FD221G03 81349 CAPACITOR, FIXED, MICA DIELECTRIC 500 V DC, 220 UUF, TYPE EA 1
CM05FD221G03
1 31 PAHZZ 5910-00-989-6427 CM05FD301G03 81349 CAPACITOR, FIXED, MICA DIELECTRIC 500 V DC, 300 UUF, TYPE EA 2
CM05FD301G03
1 33 PAHZZ 5910-00-044-4036 CM07FD752G03 81349 CAPACITOR, FIXED, MICA DIELECTRIC 500 V DC, 7, 500 UUF, TYPE EA 1
CM07FD752G03
1 35 PAHZZ 5910-00-852-4039 DM15F501G 84171 CAPACITOR, FIXED, MICA DIELECTRIC EA 2

TM 9-6625-1901-34P
1 65 PAHZZ 5960-00-179-3252 6080WC 81349 ELECTRON TUBE TYPE 6080WC EA 1
1 67 PAHZZ 5960-00-179-3710 6AU6WC 81349 ELECTRON TUBE TYPE 6AU6WC EA 10
1 69 PAHZZ 5960-00-262-0286 5651WA 81349 ELECTRON TUBE (R) TYPE 5651WA EA 1
1 71 PAHZZ 5960-00-179-4446 12AT7WC 81349 ELECTRON TUBE TYPE 12AT7WC EA 2
1 73 PAHZZ 4140-00-919-5019 3-90-8010 81041 FAN, CIRCULATING EA 1
1 75 PAHZZ 5920-00-280-8344 F02A250V1-2A 81349 FUSE, CARTRIDGE 0.5 AMP, 250 V, 0.25 DIA, 1.25 LG, TYPE EA 2
F02A250V1-2A
1 77 PAHZZ 5920-00-280-4960 F02A250V2A 81349 FUSE, CARTRIDGE 2 AMP V AC/DC, 0.125 DIA, 1.125 LG TYPE EA 2
F02A250V2A
1 79 PAHZZ 5920-00-892-9311 FHN26G1 81349 FUSEHOLDER EXTRACTOR POST TYPE, BR CONTACTS, SIL-PL TD FIN., 30 EA 1
AMP, 250 V, PLASTIC BODY, 0.687 DIA, 2.125 LG, W/2 SOLDER LUG TYPE
TERM.
1 81 PAHZZ 6240-00-583-9610 13D1365H05 11660 LAMP, INCANDESCENT 6.3 V, TUN-FIL, MIN-BAY-BASE, T-3-1/2 BULB, EA 1
CLEAR, WHITE LIGHT, 3,000 HR RATED LIFE, 1-1/8 LG
1 83 PAHZZ 5905-00-104-5756 RCR20G105JS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION 1/2 W, 1 MEG, TYPE RCR20G105JS EA 1
(±5 0/0)
1 85 PAHZZ 5905-00-465-0346 RCR20G6R2JS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION EA 2
1 87 PAHZZ 5905-00-246-9396 RCR20G226JS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION 1/2 W, 22 MEG, TYPE RCR20G226JS EA 1
(±5 0/0)
1 89 PAHZZ 5905-00-141-1187 RCR20G203JS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION 1/2 W, 20,000 OHMS, TYPE EA 1
RCR20G203JS (±5 0/0)
1 91 PAHZZ 5905-00-106-9344 RCR20G101JS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION 1/2 W, 100 OHMS, TYPE RCR20G101JS EA 2
(±5 0/0)
1 93 PAHZZ 5905-00-108-6922 RCR20G151JS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION 1/2 W, 150 OHMS, TYPE RCR20G151JS EA 1
(±5 0/0)
1 95 PAHZZ 5905-00-141-0727 RCR20G201JS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION 1/2 W, 200 OHMS, TYPE RCR20G201JS EA 1
(±5 0/0)
1 97 PAHZZ 5905-00-110-0196 RCR20G102JS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION 1/2 W, 1,000 OHMS TYPE RCR20G102JS EA 1
(±5 0/0)
1 99 PAHZZ 5905-00-111-4738 RCR20G152JS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION 1/2 W, 1,500 OHMS, TYPE RCR20G152JS EA 4
(±5 0/0)
1 101 PAHZZ 5905-00-141-0593 RCR20G182JS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION 1/2 W, 1,800 OHMS, TYPE RCR20G182JS EA 3
(±5 0/0)
1 103 PAHZZ 5905-00-141-1168 RCR20G222JS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION 1/2 W, 2,200 OHMS, TYPE RCR20G222JS EA 2
(±5 0/0)
1 105 PAHZZ 5905-00-141-1130 RCR20G272JS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION 1/2 W, 2,700 OHMS, TYPE RCR20G272JS EA 2
(±5 0/0)
1 107 PAHZZ 5905-00-114-5425 RCR20G362JS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION 1/2 W, 3,900 OHMS, TYPE RCR20G362JS EA 1
(±5 0/0)
1 109 PAHZZ 5905-00-110-0310 RCR20G392JS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION 1/2 W, 3,900 OHMS, TYPE RCR20G392JS EA 1
(±5 0/0)
1 111 PAHZZ 5905-00-116-8568 RCR20G752JS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION 1/2 W, 7,500 OHMS, TYPE RCR20G752JS EA 1
(±5 0/0)
1 113 PAHZZ 5905-00-106-1273 RCR20G153JS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION 1/2 W, 15,000 OHMS, TYPE EA 1
RCR20G153JS (±5 0/0)
1 115 PAHZZ 5905-00-104-8336 RCR20G104JS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION 1/2 W, 100,000 OHMS, TYPE EA 1
RCR20G104JS (±5 0/0)
1 117 PAHZZ 5905-00-106-9348 RCR20G154JS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION 1/2 W, 150,000 OHMS, TYPE EA 1
RCR20G154JS (±5 0/0)
1 119 PAHZZ 5905-00-104-8333 RCR20G184JS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION 1/2 W, 180,000 OHMS, TYPE EA 1
RCR20G184JS (±5 0/0)
2-2
(1)
ILLUSTRATION
(2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
(a) (b) NATIONAL DESCRIPTION QTY
FIG ITEM SMR STOCK PART U/M INC
NO. NO. CODE NUMBER NUMBER FSCM IN
USABLE ON CODE UNIT
TM 9-6625-1901-34P
1 121 PAHZZ 5905-00-114-5393 RCR20G224JS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION 1/2 W, 220,000 OHMS, TYPE EA 1
RCR20G224JS (±5 0/0)
1 123 PAHZZ 5905-00-141-1071 RCR20G474JS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION 1/2 W, 470,000 OHMS, TYPE EA 2
RCR20G474JS (±5 0/0)
1 125 PAHZZ 5905-00-116-8558 RCR20G155JS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION 1/2 W, 1.5 MEG, TYPE RCR20G155JS EA 1
(±5 0/0)
1 127 PAHZZ 5905-00-246-9395 RCR20G156JS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED COMPOSITION 1/2 W, 15 MEG, TYPE RCR20G156JS EA 1
(±5 0/0)
1 129 PAHZZ 5905-00-106-1246 RCR32G152JS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION 1 W, 1,500 OHMS TYPE RCR32G152JS EA 1
(±5 0/0)
1 131 PAHZZ 5905-00-249-3663 RC42GF683J 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION 2 W, 68,000 OHMS, TYPE RC42GF683J EA 1
(±5 0/0)
1 133 PAHZZ 5905-00-279-2280 RC42GF913J 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION 2 W, 91,000 OHMS, TYPE RC42GF913J EA 1
(±5 0/0)
1 135 PAHZZ 5905-00-104-8355 RCR32G561JS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION 1 W, 560 OHMS TYPE RCR32G561JS EA 1
(±5 0/0)
1 137 PAHZZ 5905-00-111-8372 RCR32G222JS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION 1 W, 200 OHMS, TYPE RCR32G222JS EA 1
(±5 0/0)
1 139 PAHZZ 5905-00-104-8351 RCR32G154JS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, COMPOSITION 1 W, 150,000 OHMS, TYPE RCR32G154JS EA 1
(±5 0/0)
1 141 PAHZZ 5905-01-009-5546 RNC70H8252FS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM EA 2
1 143 PAHZZ 5905-00-892-7276 RNC65D4991F 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM EA 2
1 145 PAHZZ 5905-00-753-0299 RNC65K6490FS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM EA 1
1 147 PAHZZ 5905-00-284-7395 RNC65K30R1FS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM 1/2 W, 30.1 OHMS (±1 0/0) EA 1
1 149 PAHZZ 5905-00-952-9428 RN65D34R8F 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM 1/2 W, 34.8 OHMS, TYPE RN65D34R8F (±1 0/0) EA 1
1 151 PAHZZ 5905-00-174-0893 RNC65K75R0FS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM 1/2 W, 75 OHMS RNC65K75R0FS (±1 0/0) EA 1
1 153 PAHZZ 5905-00-321-7829 RNC65K2370FS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM 1/2 W, 237 OHMS, TYPE RNC65K2370FS (±1 0/0) EA 1
1 155 PAHZZ 5905-00-984-3221 RN65D6040F 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM 1/2 W, 604 OHMS (±1 0/0) EA 1
1 157 PAHZZ 5905-00-990-4912 RN65D6810F 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM 1/2 W, 681 OHMS, TYPE RN65D6810F EA 1
1 159 PAHZZ 5905-00-993-6341 RN65D7500F 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM 1/2 W, 750 OHMS, TYPE RN65D7500F (±1 0/0) EA 1
1 161 PAHZZ 5905-00-993-1358 RN65D2371F 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM 1/2 W, 2,370 OHMS, TYPE RN65D2371F (±  1 0/0) EA 1
1 163 PAHZZ 5905-00-969-5857 RN65D4021F 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM 1/2 W, 4,020 OHMS, TYPE RN65D4021F (±  0/0) EA 1
1 165 PAHZZ 5905-00-216-4430 RNC65K6041FS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM 1/2 W, 6,040 OHMS (±  1 0/0) EA 1
1 167 PAHZZ 5905-00-990-5079 RN65D6651F 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM 1/2 W, 6,650 OHMS (±1 0/0) EA 1
1 169 PAHZZ 5905-00-892-7283 RN65D7501F 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM 1/2 W, 7,500 OHMS (±1 0/0) EA 1
1 171 PAHZZ 5905-00-925-1524 RN65D7681F 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM 1/2 W, 7,680 OHMS (±1 0/0) EA 1
1 173 PAHZZ 5905-00-823-3522 RN70C8061F 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM 1/2 W, 8,060 OHMS, TYPE RN70C8061F (±1 0/0) EA 1
1 175 PAHZZ 5905-00-250-3370 RNC65K9531FS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM 1/2 W, 9,530 OHMS, TYPE RN65D9531F (±1 0/0) EA 1
1 177 PAHZZ 5905-00-752-3692 RN70C1002F 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM 1/2 W, 10,000 OHMS, TYPE RN70C1002F (±1 0/0) EA 1
1 179 PAHZZ 5905-00-752-7127 RN70C1332F 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM 1/2 W, 13,300 OHMS (±1 0/0) EA 2
2-3
(1)
ILLUSTRATION
(2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
(a) (b) NATIONAL DESCRIPTION QTY
FIG ITEM SMR STOCK PART U/M INC
NO. NO. CODE NUMBER NUMBER FSCM IN
USABLE ON CODE UNIT
TM 9-6625-1901-34P
1 181 PAHZZ 5905-00-855-7207 RN65D1472F 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM 1/2 W, 14,700 OHMS, TYPE RN65D1472F (±±1 0/0) EA 2
1 183 PAHZZ 5905-00-848-8621 RN70C3652F 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM 1/2 W, 36,500 OHMS, TYPE RN70C3652F (±±1 0/0) EA 2
1 185 PAHZZ 5905-00-487-2383 RNC65K1103FS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM 1/2 W, 110,000 OHMS, TYPE RN65D1103F (±±1 0/0) EA 1
1 187 PAHZZ 5905-00-752-3520 RN70C1333F 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM 1/2 W, 133,000 OHMS, TYPE RN70C1333F (±±1 0/0) EA 1
1 189 PAHZZ 5905-00-843-8031 RN70C1403F 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM 1/2 W, 140,000 OHMS, TYPE RN70C1403F EA 2
1 191 PAHZZ 5905-00-883-2252 RN70C1583F 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM 1/2 W, 158,000 OHMS (±±1 0/0) EA 1
1 193 PAHZZ 5905-00-801-1222 RN70C2743F 81249 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM 1/2 W, 274,000 OHMS (±±1 0/0) EA 1
1 195 PAHZZ 5905-00-012-4405 RNC70H3323FS 81349 RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM 1/2 W, 332,000 OHMS, TYPE RN70C3323F (±±1 0/0) EA 1
1 197 PAHZZ 5905-00-813-5807 62JA10K 12697 RESISTOR, VARIABLE, LINEAR PRECISION 2 W, 10,000 OHMS EA 1
1 199 PAHZZ 5961-00-842-9864 JAN1N914 81349 SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICE, DIODE TYPE JAN1N914 EA 10
1 201 PAHZZ 5961-00-489-7776 F16H1 03508 SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICE DIODE EA 1
1 203 PAHZZ 5930-00-581-7960 10658384 18876 SWITCH, ROTARY EA 1